FirstName SecondName Gender

Julian

Jay
Leuba
Maselo
Masoono
Simon
Frans
Lucas
Mpumi
Richard

Blonski
Sooka
Mothapo
Mphafundi
Nchabeleng
Mdlalose
Kamps
Mashigo
Mothapo
Wilkinson
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Date Distance
2022/08/13
2022/08/13
2022/08/13
2022/08/13
2022/08/13
2022/08/13
2022/08/13
2022/08/13
2022/08/13 Timekeeper
2022/08/13 Timekeeper

[S2 B0, RO, B O, R U B U RO, I, |

Time

0:24:35
0:25:38
0:26:02
0:26:43
0:27:38
0:28:07
0:34:50
0:40:21

Runs
189
69
96
11
185
109
368
23

0:20:50
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